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1.13 3 Pavement In - Place Recycling - | AN - - - - . . .
NUNIMS . 2 .
2.1 Prime Coat - | e - - - - 1.3642 - - 1
2.2 Tack Coat 1,668 | @9.A. 6.61 7.65 14.26 22,217.08 1.3642 19.45 30,303.10
2.3 Asphaltic Concrete
Asphaltic Concrete (U Prime Coat) - | A - - - . 1.3642 - - I
- Asphaltic Concrete [ﬂm Tack Coat) 1,668 | @3.4.| 310.14 12.29 32243 602,346.94 1.3642 439.86 686,286.30
Ui lwdms
3.1 Prime Coat - | @34, v . . - 1.3642 - . B 9.
3.2 Tack Coat - | a3, - - . - - i
3.3 Asphailtic Concrete
- Asphaltic Concrete (4 Prime Coat) | - - - - 1.3642 . - 5 .
- Asphaltic Conorete (JuuTack Coat) - | . - - . s . -
NUALAUITING
4.1 fwetlbmasdin 830 |ea| - : 290.00 24,070.00 1.3642 39661 | 32,836.63 |2 whurti 109
4.2 Rumble Strips RIN. - . . - ; . ;
4.3 MUK - | uve : - ; : ! : :
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1 Fena 2.6W5

2 FE 2.6WY3

3 FENS 2.AWYS

4 Fenea 9.aW3

5 TLLIOA 2AWYS

6 TLLIAND 2.AWYS

7 uaum

8 WFILNAFUALIWNYT
9 WMFLNAFTUALIWNYS
# 0. Wosundl 9. Fundl
# UATTITRAN

# UNITTERM

# UATTITEN

1. OUIEQAUGN ( INNTIUED )
- AEG UMY
- AFoNTmyaen
- MEURY
TIHNANHAUALIURY

- AMFDNTIALUAYIL
TINATHAUAYMUTILUIU
2. WIHRARLARN
- ATIEGNUNA
- MIFaNTIMYAAN
- MU

TINAIHAUALIURY

- MaNTIMUANL
TIHATIHGUAYAUWTITIUIU
3. UNT
- MNIFGNUNAY
- AMFaNTIMYAEN
- MUUES
TINANFAUITIUS

- MfexnMuany
TINATIHAUALAIUTADUIY
4. TUNUNN
- 3G
- ATUR
TINATIEG)

JeymilsznaunaLsznmsIA

WA 16 1AW WOFRMEW W1 2667

wenashua e Snethianions Smingund

DUUFINALG 8

TEHYNARDATILN 0.348 N,
TN AUNALIHAUATIVI I AUES

#ungn 266.00 1NV/AL.3 TEHEIUR
AU 172.50 U/ TYHEIURY
in3/4" 280.00 UW/AL.4 THHEAURY
nu1/2" 269.00 LW/ALLE TEHEUURY
u3/8" 360.00 LV/SLLS TEHLTUSS
AUNFNLD AR 234,65 UW/AL.¢ TEULTURY
AUDN 500 UW/BL.S TEULIUR
SUES 165.00 LV/8L.3 TEHLIUAS
JaqAnEaN 30.00 LW/AL.S THHEAURY
FaUG 2,671.60 UM/OU TEBLIUEY
£y CSS-1 33,100.00 VW/GW  TEHLTIURS
8 AC 60-70 36,000.00 UM/OW  TEUEIURS
¢4 CRS-2 32,800.00 LUM/AU TEUCIURY

NS INIUARNKIY T1ML19ARK 2565

AATINIYUM 1.6

dammsguen - 1.6

danmagun 16

DATINMIYUN 1.6

69
69
69
69
69
69

S
40
40
60
81
81
81

SRR AU

i

i

I

I

I

WnRamesweaaYiannaunie immaaviaaiu 98.0.19-013 MEDUKEINING 8 M3t 2 LwnashoIumwes v 17

0.348 na.

1356.70
135.70
136.70
135.70
136.70
135.70
14.60
92.27
92.27
82.24
132.86
132.85
132.85

6.00
22.41
14.60

67.22
47.29
114.61

30.00
32.99
92.27
166.26
248 .42
66.75

30617

16.00
32.99
92.27

224 42
66.76
281.17

256.00
1356.70

390.70
586.06

U/AL.H.
LW/ALLN.
UW/@U.N.
UT/AL.N.
/AN
LIW/&U.3.
LN/BU.N.
LIV/@L.4.
U/GU.N.
LV/61%
U/8T0
LN/6TU
L/aW

LV/AU.N.(MAWN)
UN/AL.N. (M)
LIW/AL.N.(MeN)
UIN/8L.H.(WRIN)
UIN/AU.N.(WUK)
/AL (WUK)
LIN/AL.H, (W)

UW/AL.N.(MAN)
UW/AU.N. (M)
U/AU.H.(NHIN)
UW/AU.N.(MEIN)
UIN/AL. . (L)
UI/@AU.H.(WHW)
UN/AU. N (W)

UIW/AL.N.(MRIN)
L/AU.H.(MAIN)
UTW/AL.N.(MEIN)
UM/AL.N. (WHIN)
UIN/AL.N. (WUN)
LI/ALLH. (W)
U/AU.H.(WHW)

UW/&U.N.(MaN)
VIN/QU.N.(MRN)
VI/AU.N.(MEN)
U/AU.N. (W)




- MNEN
- MFaNTIAUANL

26.14 UW/RU.N.(LUW)
89.66 LUMW/AU.N.(MWW)

i

TINAIEQUATA TN = 700.85 LM/ALLMN.(WUW)
5. 1WgyReRNHIMLAN (Deep Patch)
- AEAAUM LA AR AN TIMNUYATDRUILANURILAYIL
RN (uia) = 11.68 LM/AT.4.
 QEDVDIGI 020 &.) = 2904 LWM/ATA.
YATRTBIRUNGNT) 020 N.) = 2248 MW/ATA.
- AMNGAUAGN 026 N.) = 14661 UM/@T.a.
- AENAUMT, ANFONTIMHENUATLAYIL (Muagn na) 020 ¥.) = 28.70 1N/@15.4.
- AU, MFNmMNENLAYLAYILTRIRUMIAUARNEN+ AUA]N Iva) 020 &.) = 22,96 LM/@TA.
TINANFGUALAITITUIU * 261.36 1NN,

6. :MUWuNN ( Huaaniduszey )

- 950 = 265.00 LW/AL.N. (AN
- MAUFS = 136.70 U W/8U.N.(MRN)
TINFNIEG) = 390.70 1NW/HU.N.(MAWN)
7. aisalaniamaida (Skin Patch)
- "l'ack Loat = 5.61 LUI/ATN.
- Hot Mix ANHUW 5 L. 83334 G19.8./614 ) = 310.14 LW/@I.N.
TIHNATING) = 316.75 UMN/@TN.
- enumIuarAuianTmam Tack Coat YMALALLANY = 17.07 LM/@TA.
TIHATIHUALAILTUTUE = 333.82 UW/@TN.
8. Mulwsdulan
- TIERNNNLITINU = 33,100.00 L W/GU
- YUY = 132.85 1N/6
TIHNAENS = 33,232.85 1W/61
fammTleeny 08 ARVeIA. = 26.59 1WHTA.
9. 1WA lan
- TINENINLITNU = 32,900.00 UIM/GU
- FANUUSI = 132.85 1W/&U
TIAEN = 33,032.85 LM/@W
aaTmTldene 02 fevesd. = 6.61 L WM/ATN.
10. 7% Pavement In-Place Recycling
10.1 §@3¢ 14 Pavement In-Place Recycling
N = [ Operating Cost + AY + SC |
N = f14W Pavement In-Place Recycling UW/AIN.
A = USanuenuaanwae FWNTH.
Y = TIOenuoawaduIaneneua UN/@U
S = RnnuTiue FWRTY,
C = TMUBNUTNUALINMIUS LYI/6i
10.2 fayaUTENaLMIARAINU
Operating Cost = 36.63 UW/f17.4.
ANNEN UM IYANG = 0.15 &.
VYSannsemante (leevimun) - 350 %
mizmhmingeyiaaAuMigaria = 2,200 NN/AU.N.

- AuTiane + Faud 2,763.74 LM/

0.012 FWaT.4.

- o uBnuieamTase

68.34 UM/O13.4.

AU Pavement In-Place Recycling
0.00 UTWM/®3.N.

- MiFsamMUaLAuAgNUTUTeL
68.3¢ LWM/AT.A.

TIMNU Pavement In-Place Recycling

11. NuimsnesWafansunia




11.1 NIUSanmsnuuasn Iy 10,000 6w

- USsnowu Asphalt Concrete ?Mﬂ‘ﬁﬂl‘: = 35,000.00 #iu
- fheuseguUnsol 80 il TELMITUEN 100 NN, = 0.60 LM/4i
- AGUATOINEN = 250,000 . 7.14 L/é

(8NAC + ATIUES) x 0.062
(AUNEN + Aauds) x 0.74

1878.91 UM/6U
274.06 UWY/9W

i

- MEHIUMT + ANFONNENLOEWAANABUNTH = 415,56 LW/6iu

- fauaILaENAANARUNTN IMEEMY THETM 1 NA. = 8.25 1NYI/01
fldeTn = 2,584.52 11/
AU 5 ] 8.33 M3/ ) = 310.14 1W/@T.4.

11.2 NIMUTaNUUNINNT 10,000 §14

- 133104 Asphalt Concrete HalA3INs = 186.96 ¥

- faudagUnTol 80 ¢l TEELIIUEY 100 N = 111.93 L/6

- fFaFAIDINES = 250,000 = 1,337.20 11/éi
(BWAC + Fausd) x 0.062 = 1,878.91 1W/iu
(VUNEN + FTUad) x 0.74 = 274.06 LM/
- MENAUMT + AMFoNNENLDENRANAEUNTA - 41656 1/@in

- FEuaIENARNAEUNTA MM TEET 1 = 8.25 L/§i
M TN - 4,025.90 LW/6
AUAUY 5 . 833 AL/ ) = 483.10 \V/@3.3.

TMUaENaFNNSaN = 310.14 NV/AT.H.
AdaIuLls

A= Timenuavar (AC 60 - 70 ) i unaanareeeudsfafinalssnunaNLeaNRANABUNT® (LW/6i)
B = mmiiuhnbiuanmesmuamnihnkl fdaslssnunasuesiadinnaunin WIaqansmia (Um/au.s.)
VNG

- mmhules wa 3360 UM/ Aas

- sneynag Luaawud AuAnUNG



59d Unprotect

CUERE

Fpwdavin 2 1 1 Waldsosousmn 10 88 umIrudeisg
faudaen 2 ¢ 2 dloldsouTmn 10 8 + Tomnwae unmTudyiae
Traffic Factor 1013 18 1.006 devFnniananiosn 1000 fudi

¢ 1.013 dlvBnoiemasannni 1000 fw/d
mamﬁm‘iurj" 6 % (uszanm 100 %)
Ruamiay 0 %
AonWdushn 0 %
Rulseiunanu 0 %
MBS (VAT) 7 %
nenhdulgsaie 3350 16.50,16.60,17.50,18.50,19.50,20.60,21.50,22.50,23.50,24.50, 26.50, 26.50,27.60, 28.50, 2
ot/ luiud 0 Huannd

1 wWuangn 1*

2 wWuangn 2**
duangn 1+ = Suny§  qaws Fuemn afy uewus ueseRmTanny Unawd dami wWnge e §8g8  gmegini v
AUANgN 2** = ANA UTIINE W QNG BER) | TU09
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